
Body Name Service Label Cost Centre Expenditure Category Account Accounting Date System Reference Line Amount SUM Vendor Name
Norwich City Council Building Rents 270000 Externally Granted Rights A30000 01/03/2025 21024920 5,538.33 OPTIMUM PATIENT CARE GLOBAL LTD

Norwich City Council Building Rents 740010 General HRA Premises A30000 01/03/2025 21024920 5,215.70 OPTIMUM PATIENT CARE GLOBAL LTD

Norwich City Council Connection Charges 321025 IT Infrastructure A41500 01/03/2025 21025090 3,773.57 WAVENET LIMITED

Norwich City Council Projects 410145 Safer Streets A49300 01/03/2025 21024279 3,585.00 TRUETECH INTEGRATED LTD

Norwich City Council Security / Surveillance Equipment Maintenance644060 Closed Circuit TV A21400 01/03/2025 21024251 1,285.00 TRUETECH INTEGRATED LTD

Norwich City Council Security / Surveillance Equipment Maintenance644060 Closed Circuit TV A21400 01/03/2025 21024581 1,285.00 TRUETECH INTEGRATED LTD

Norwich City Council Security / Surveillance Equipment Maintenance644060 Closed Circuit TV A21400 01/03/2025 21024583 1,285.00 TRUETECH INTEGRATED LTD

Norwich City Council Solar Therml/Photovoltaic X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C10900 01/03/2025 21024827 3,683.90 ASPECT GROUP SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Solar Therml/Photovoltaic X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C10900 01/03/2025 21024828 3,611.93 ASPECT GROUP SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Disabled Adaptations X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C11900 02/03/2025 21024418 865.55 J P RUSSEN

Norwich City Council Disabled Adaptations X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C11900 02/03/2025 21024418 15,246.57 J P RUSSEN

Norwich City Council Professional Advice/Fees 710090 Housing Property Services A51300 02/03/2025 21025764 3,199.00 ARK CONSULTANCY LTD

Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 321025 IT Infrastructure A11300 03/03/2025 21024610 2,008.40 HAYS SPECIALIST RECRUITMENT

Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 510050 Professional Finance A11300 03/03/2025 21024145 3,628.50 HAYS SPECIALIST RECRUITMENT

Norwich City Council Dilapidation 220002 Townshend House A20400 03/03/2025 21024454 65,442.27 DBSJ LIMITED

Norwich City Council Fees - Translations 550010 Customer Contact Team A48700 03/03/2025 21023885 1,913.56 TRANSLATE PLUS LIMITED

Norwich City Council Heating Oil 721040 District Heating A26900 03/03/2025 21024332 1,450.23 RIX PETROLEUM LTD

Norwich City Council Heating Oil 721040 District Heating A26900 03/03/2025 21024332 4,278.82 RIX PETROLEUM LTD

Norwich City Council Homelessness 410030 Homelessness A40200 03/03/2025 21024550 1,560.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Homelessness 410030 Homelessness A40200 03/03/2025 21024557 1,620.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Homelessness 410030 Homelessness A40200 03/03/2025 21024562 3,675.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Homelessness 410030 Homelessness A40200 03/03/2025 21025675 1,518.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Homelessness 410030 Homelessness A40200 03/03/2025 21025840 2,765.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Homelessness 410030 Homelessness A40200 03/03/2025 21025843 1,960.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Major & Minor Repairs 730020 HRA Repairs A23400 03/03/2025 21023969 960.00 IMPACT RENEWABLES LTD

Norwich City Council Other Hired & Contracting Services 431020 Street Cleansing A51200 03/03/2025 21024277 2,125.83 IGENIX LTD T/A ANIMAL WARDEN SERVICES

Norwich City Council Short Term - Housing Rent Debtors 999999 GF Balance Sheet B12600 03/03/2025 22006232 1,831.74 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Staff Training Expenses 610015 Development & City Services A10800 03/03/2025 21024461 1,790.00 ROBERT BEARDSWORTH T/A URBAN DESIGN WORKS

Norwich City Council Void Repairs 730080 HRA Repairs - Void Properties A23100 03/03/2025 21024095 222,656.40 NORWICH CITY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 301020 Chief Executive A11300 04/03/2025 21024631 5,344.00 PENNA PLC

Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 301020 Chief Executive A11300 04/03/2025 21024631 5,541.50 PENNA PLC

Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 310020 Communications Team A11300 04/03/2025 21024630 9,200.00 PENNA PLC

Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 410010 Private Sector Housing A11300 04/03/2025 21024246 2,872.71 VIVID RESOURCING LIMITED

Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 512020 Finance A11300 04/03/2025 21024543 4,600.00 ALLEN LANE LTD

Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 520020 Democratic Services A11300 04/03/2025 21023912 875.00 VIVID RESOURCING LIMITED

Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 640235 Strategic Asset Management A11300 04/03/2025 21024689 1,348.80 MICHAEL PAGE INTERNATIONAL RECRUITMENT

Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 710090 Housing Property Services A11300 04/03/2025 21024169 1,084.28 G2 RECRUITMENT SOLUTIONS

Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 710090 Housing Property Services A11300 04/03/2025 21024447 3,750.00 G2 RECRUITMENT SOLUTIONS

Norwich City Council Disrepair Costs 710090 Housing Property Services A45120 04/03/2025 21023893 4,500.00 TRUE SOLICITORS LLP CLIENT ACCOUNT

Norwich City Council Electrical X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C10200 04/03/2025 21024714 28,183.22 GASWAY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Electrical X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C10200 04/03/2025 21024714 40,163.71 GASWAY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Electrical X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C10200 04/03/2025 21024717 14,771.72 GASWAY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Exp on Grants X90020 Strategy, Engagement & Culture GF Capital C12500 04/03/2025 21023891 1,063.00 ST THOMAS CHURCH

Norwich City Council Exp on Grants X90020 Strategy, Engagement & Culture GF Capital C12500 04/03/2025 21023892 816.00 ST THOMAS CHURCH

Norwich City Council Exp on Grants X90020 Strategy, Engagement & Culture GF Capital C12500 04/03/2025 21023896 1,400.00 SILVER ROAD COMMUNITY CENTRE

Norwich City Council Exp on Grants X90020 Strategy, Engagement & Culture GF Capital C12500 04/03/2025 21024642 1,800.00 NORWICH CYCLE SPEEDWAY CLUB

Norwich City Council Exp on Grants X90020 Strategy, Engagement & Culture GF Capital C12500 04/03/2025 21025085 1,002.00 MARMAX PRODUCTS

Norwich City Council General Repairs & Mtce 410040 Private Sector Leasing Scheme A20300 04/03/2025 21025210 780.00 REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY

Norwich City Council Grants - Special Projects 420142 Shared Prosperity Fund A45600 04/03/2025 21023897 506.00 SILVER ROAD COMMUNITY CENTRE

Norwich City Council Inspection (Electrical Equipt) 730020 HRA Repairs A42600 04/03/2025 21024715 3,979.12 GASWAY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council New Constructn/Convrsn/Renovtn X90020 Strategy, Engagement & Culture GF Capital C10100 04/03/2025 21024346 8,350.00 CLEAR CONSULTING & DESIGN LTD

Norwich City Council Other Hired & Contracting Services 431020 Street Cleansing A51200 04/03/2025 21024796 1,000.00 BEN WILLIS COMMERCIAL LANDSCAPING LTD

Norwich City Council Professional Advice/Fees 522050 Environmental Protection A51300 04/03/2025 21024137 1,484.10 MARTIN CRANFIELD ASSOCIATES LIMITED

Norwich City Council Professional Advice/Fees 600040 Director of Regen & Develpmnt A51300 04/03/2025 21024633 6,900.00 PENNA PLC

Norwich City Council Property Repairs, Maintenance & Alterations410040 Private Sector Leasing Scheme A20100 04/03/2025 21025385 5,935.00 REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY

Norwich City Council Refunds 410010 Private Sector Housing A46950 04/03/2025 21023956 619.00 ESTATELY LIMITED

Norwich City Council Short Term - Accrued Income 999999 GF Balance Sheet B11600 04/03/2025 21024429 911.57 NORWICH CITY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Short Term - Accrued Income 999999 GF Balance Sheet B11600 04/03/2025 21024429 1,214.26 NORWICH CITY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Short Term - Accrued Income 999999 GF Balance Sheet B11600 04/03/2025 21024429 3,002.22 NORWICH CITY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Short Term - Accrued Income 999999 GF Balance Sheet B11600 04/03/2025 21024429 9,063.25 NORWICH CITY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Short Term - Accrued Income 999999 GF Balance Sheet B11600 04/03/2025 21024429 12,608.97 NORWICH CITY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Staff Training Expenses 431071 Environmental Services Team A10800 04/03/2025 21025439 865.00 ALPHA PARKING LTD

Norwich City Council Subscriptions (non staff) 710020 Head of Housing A45700 04/03/2025 21024572 2,080.00 TPAS LTD

Norwich City Council Water Services 740010 General HRA Premises A30300 04/03/2025 21023901 526,332.24 ANGLIAN WATER BUSINESS (WAVE)

Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 321025 IT Infrastructure A11300 05/03/2025 21024180 1,277.10 HAYS SPECIALIST RECRUITMENT

Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 510050 Professional Finance A11300 05/03/2025 21024178 728.16 HAYS SPECIALIST RECRUITMENT

Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 515030 Operational Finance A11300 05/03/2025 21024168 639.56 HAYS SPECIALIST RECRUITMENT

Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 515030 Operational Finance A11300 05/03/2025 21024171 704.60 HAYS SPECIALIST RECRUITMENT



Body Name Service Label Cost Centre Expenditure Category Account Accounting Date System Reference Line Amount SUM Vendor Name
Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 540010 Procurement Team A11300 05/03/2025 21024731 1,726.90 VENN GROUP LIMITED

Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 640235 Strategic Asset Management A11300 05/03/2025 21024945 4,678.65 MICHAEL PAGE INTERNATIONAL RECRUITMENT

Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 710090 Housing Property Services A11300 05/03/2025 21024130 3,750.00 OYSTER PARTNERSHIP

Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 710090 Housing Property Services A11300 05/03/2025 21024473 3,350.00 GREENACRE RECRUITMENT LTD

Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 710090 Housing Property Services A11300 05/03/2025 21024831 713.73 SELECT APPOINTMENTS PLC

Norwich City Council Disrepair Costs 710090 Housing Property Services A45120 05/03/2025 21024064 1,200.00 BOND TURNER LIMITED CLIENT ACCOUNT

Norwich City Council General Repairs & Mtce 160000 Open Spaces A20300 05/03/2025 21024509 750.00 PREMIER PLAYGROUNDS LTD

Norwich City Council General Repairs & Mtce 160000 Open Spaces A20300 05/03/2025 21024509 1,595.00 PREMIER PLAYGROUNDS LTD

Norwich City Council General Repairs & Mtce 410040 Private Sector Leasing Scheme A20300 05/03/2025 21025225 610.00 REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY

Norwich City Council Insurance - Settlements 512010 Insurance A29550 05/03/2025 21024070 845.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Insurance - Settlements 512010 Insurance A29550 05/03/2025 21024119 16,027.14 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Insurance - Settlements 512010 Insurance A29550 05/03/2025 21024123 859.90 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council New Constructn/Convrsn/Renovtn X90050 Environment Services GF Capital C10100 05/03/2025 21024665 52,546.80 KOMPAN LTD

Norwich City Council New Constructn/Convrsn/Renovtn X90080 Property & Economic Development GF CapitalC10100 05/03/2025 21024406 2,556.00 MICHAEL PAGE INTERNATIONAL RECRUITMENT

Norwich City Council New Constructn/Convrsn/Renovtn X95060 Housing Delivery HRA Capital C10100 05/03/2025 21024467 18,380.00 UTILITY PLANNERS UK LIMITED

Norwich City Council New Constructn/Convrsn/Renovtn X95060 Housing Delivery HRA Capital C10100 05/03/2025 21024518 18,000.00 TOWN TRADING LIMITED

Norwich City Council New Constructn/Convrsn/Renovtn X95060 Housing Delivery HRA Capital C10100 05/03/2025 21024776 5,616.00 ANGLIAN DEMOLITION & ASBESTOS LTD

Norwich City Council Office Equip/Machines Reps/Mtc 313010 Tourist Information A42400 05/03/2025 21024120 950.00 DESTINATION RESEARCH LTD

Norwich City Council Projects 420140 Community Enabling A49300 05/03/2025 21024107 1,500.00 BIGFORK LTD

Norwich City Council Specialist Supplies 431071 Environmental Services Team A45100 05/03/2025 21024118 2,206.68 OYSTER PARTNERSHIP

Norwich City Council Staff Training Expenses 530050 Learning & Development A10800 05/03/2025 21024432 1,130.00 MAYBO LTD

Norwich City Council Staff Training Expenses 530050 Learning & Development A10800 05/03/2025 21024778 750.00 IODA LTD

Norwich City Council Void Repairs 730080 HRA Repairs - Void Properties A23100 05/03/2025 21024712 3,000.00 DOORS PLUS LTD

Norwich City Council Void Repairs 730080 HRA Repairs - Void Properties A23100 05/03/2025 21024712 27,902.99 DOORS PLUS LTD

Norwich City Council Water Mains Renewal 90/91 730020 HRA Repairs A24700 05/03/2025 21024343 974.39 UTILISE (UTILITY CONTRACTING) LTD

Norwich City Council Advertising General 520040 Land Searches A41600 06/03/2025 21024701 2,669.89 NORFOLK COUNTY COUNCIL

Norwich City Council Day to Day Reps (ES/Prop Grp) 210001 Carrow House A25700 06/03/2025 21025489 8,457.00 N D WILLAN BUILDING CONTRACTORS LTD

Norwich City Council Disabled Adaptations X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C11900 06/03/2025 21024398 10,864.48 NORWICH CITY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Exp on Grants X90020 Strategy, Engagement & Culture GF Capital C12500 06/03/2025 21024708 7,768.46 NORWICH CITY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council General Repairs & Mtce 410045 Syrian Refugee Programme A20300 06/03/2025 21024335 939.00 HYSPEK PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LTD

Norwich City Council Hire of Property 410031 Rough Sleepers A30100 06/03/2025 21024147 2,890.00 YOUR PRIORITY HEALTHCARE LIMITED

Norwich City Council IT Services - Contract Charge 321026 IT Applications A50400 06/03/2025 21024266 706.00 BLOOM PROCUREMENT SERVICES LIMITED

Norwich City Council New Constructn/Convrsn/Renovtn X90020 Strategy, Engagement & Culture GF Capital C10100 06/03/2025 21024415 912.00 VANTAGE BUILDING SAFETY LIMITED

Norwich City Council New Constructn/Convrsn/Renovtn X90020 Strategy, Engagement & Culture GF Capital C10100 06/03/2025 21024800 1,200.00 BLOOM PROCUREMENT SERVICES LIMITED

Norwich City Council New Constructn/Convrsn/Renovtn X90080 Property & Economic Development GF CapitalC10100 06/03/2025 21024153 1,925.00 BLOOM PROCUREMENT SERVICES LIMITED

Norwich City Council New Constructn/Convrsn/Renovtn X90080 Property & Economic Development GF CapitalC10100 06/03/2025 21024160 2,361.07 BLOOM PROCUREMENT SERVICES LIMITED

Norwich City Council New Constructn/Convrsn/Renovtn X90080 Property & Economic Development GF CapitalC10100 06/03/2025 21024220 4,000.00 BLOOM PROCUREMENT SERVICES LIMITED

Norwich City Council New Constructn/Convrsn/Renovtn X95060 Housing Delivery HRA Capital C10100 06/03/2025 21024527 98,500.00 UTILITY PLANNERS UK LIMITED

Norwich City Council Promotions and Events 314030 Culture & Events A40700 06/03/2025 21024228 1,360.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Rechge from GMO main contract 160000 Open Spaces A28300 06/03/2025 21024707 2,223.36 NORWICH CITY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Subscriptions (non staff) 620010 Planning Management Account A45700 06/03/2025 21024276 1,000.00 POS ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Norwich City Council Surrender of Lease 100000 Markets A42550 06/03/2025 21024148 6,613.62 WALSINGHAM FARMS SHOP

Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 644010 On & Off Street Enforcement A11300 07/03/2025 21025373 1,650.00 SOLACE IN BUSINESS LTD

Norwich City Council Exp on Grants X90010 Housing & Community Safety GF Capital C12500 07/03/2025 21025080 3,786.84 COOKES HEATING LTD

Norwich City Council Exp on Loans/Financial Asstnce X90010 Housing & Community Safety GF Capital C12600 07/03/2025 21025080 5,596.67 COOKES HEATING LTD

Norwich City Council Furniture 290000 City Hall A42200 07/03/2025 21025084 2,786.08 MILLAR WEST LTD

Norwich City Council Grants - Special Projects 420140 Community Enabling A45600 07/03/2025 21025049 796.65 HOWARD NURSERIES LTD

Norwich City Council Homelessness 410030 Homelessness A40200 07/03/2025 21025845 1,499.12 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council IT Services - Contract Charge 321026 IT Applications A50400 07/03/2025 21025048 1,140.00 TRANSOFT SOLUTIONS (UK) LTD

Norwich City Council New Constructn/Convrsn/Renovtn X90080 Property & Economic Development GF CapitalC10100 07/03/2025 21025118 1,254.00 TROWERS & HAMLINS LLP

Norwich City Council Professional Advice/Fees 320100 Head of Transformation A51300 07/03/2025 21025081 113,420.00 HAWKINS BROWN ARCHITECTURE LIMITED

Norwich City Council Relocatable Camera Cost 721020 Estates Management A43700 07/03/2025 21025031 750.00 NORSE COMMERCIAL SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Security/Cash in Transit 643040 Multi-Storey Car Parks A47800 07/03/2025 21025375 7,706.88 NORSE COMMERCIAL SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Security/Cash in Transit 643040 Multi-Storey Car Parks A47800 07/03/2025 21025377 4,281.60 NORSE COMMERCIAL SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Security/Cash in Transit 643040 Multi-Storey Car Parks A47800 07/03/2025 21025378 7,706.88 NORSE COMMERCIAL SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Site Security 100000 Markets A47700 07/03/2025 21024687 3,805.44 NORSE COMMERCIAL SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Staff Training Expenses 522050 Environmental Protection A10800 07/03/2025 21024481 1,860.00 COLCHESTER INSTITUTE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Norwich City Council Street Furniture Mtce 431020 Street Cleansing A28000 07/03/2025 21025076 514.60 MIDLAND SIGNS LEICS LTD T/A G & G SIGNS

Norwich City Council Homelessness 410030 Homelessness A40200 08/03/2025 21024548 650.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Homelessness 410030 Homelessness A40200 08/03/2025 21024552 1,170.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Homelessness 410030 Homelessness A40200 08/03/2025 21024555 1,820.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Homelessness 410030 Homelessness A40200 08/03/2025 21026008 2,260.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 321025 IT Infrastructure A11300 10/03/2025 21024698 2,008.40 HAYS SPECIALIST RECRUITMENT

Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 610015 Development & City Services A11300 10/03/2025 21025883 17,280.00 TILE HILL INTERIM & EXECUTIVE LTD

Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 640235 Strategic Asset Management A11300 10/03/2025 21024982 1,250.45 MICHAEL PAGE INTERNATIONAL RECRUITMENT

Norwich City Council Energy efficiency measures X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C10850 10/03/2025 21024910 414,693.05 E.ON UK GREEN FUNDING SOLUTIONS LIMITED

Norwich City Council Exp on Grants X95060 Housing Delivery HRA Capital C12500 10/03/2025 21025108 1,110,000.00 BROADLAND HOUSING ASSOCIATION LTD

Norwich City Council Heating/Boilers Communal X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C10600 10/03/2025 21024458 2,666.50 PANKS ENGINEERS LTD
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Norwich City Council Homelessness 410030 Homelessness A40200 10/03/2025 21024560 2,170.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Homelessness 410030 Homelessness A40200 10/03/2025 21024564 3,525.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Homelessness 410030 Homelessness A40200 10/03/2025 21025636 1,450.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Homelessness 410030 Homelessness A40200 10/03/2025 21025637 1,610.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Homelessness 410030 Homelessness A40200 10/03/2025 21025639 2,550.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Homelessness 410030 Homelessness A40200 10/03/2025 21025844 1,935.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Postages 520030 Council Elections A40800 10/03/2025 21024334 1,355.51 ROYAL MAIL GROUP PLC

Norwich City Council Professional Advice/Fees 220000 Investment Properties A51300 10/03/2025 21024903 650.00 CARTER JONAS LLP

Norwich City Council Professional Advice/Fees 220000 Investment Properties A51300 10/03/2025 21024904 900.00 CARTER JONAS LLP

Norwich City Council Professional Advice/Fees 620046 East Norwich Programme Mngmnt A51300 10/03/2025 21024490 6,156.25 PRIOR + PARTNERS LIMITED

Norwich City Council Professional Advice/Fees 620046 East Norwich Programme Mngmnt A51300 10/03/2025 21024491 20,000.00 PETER BARBER ARCHITECTS LIMITED

Norwich City Council Projects 410130 Housing Improvement Agency Team A49300 10/03/2025 21024423 525.00 SWEENEY'S REMOVALS LIMITED

Norwich City Council Property Repairs, Maintenance & Alterations410045 Syrian Refugee Programme A20100 10/03/2025 21024722 582.00 C&M Glass Services

Norwich City Council Re-Roofing X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C11600 10/03/2025 21025393 4,522.84 SRT SCAFFOLDING SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Staff Training Expenses 530050 Learning & Development A10800 10/03/2025 21024468 1,130.00 MAYBO LTD

Norwich City Council Tenants Contents Ins Premiun 740010 General HRA Premises A29500 10/03/2025 21025347 10,979.97 AON UK LTD

Norwich City Council Water Hygiene upgrades X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C11860 10/03/2025 21025164 611.00 IMPACT RENEWABLES LTD

Norwich City Council Water Hygiene upgrades X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C11860 10/03/2025 21025165 611.00 IMPACT RENEWABLES LTD

Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 410010 Private Sector Housing A11300 11/03/2025 21025069 2,877.81 VIVID RESOURCING LIMITED

Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 515020 Council Tax Admin A11300 11/03/2025 21024678 2,905.86 LIBERATA UK LTD

Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 515020 Council Tax Admin A11300 11/03/2025 21024678 4,339.39 LIBERATA UK LTD

Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 515020 Council Tax Admin A11300 11/03/2025 21024680 7,443.75 LIBERATA UK LTD

Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 520020 Democratic Services A11300 11/03/2025 21024561 765.00 VIVID RESOURCING LIMITED

Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 710090 Housing Property Services A11300 11/03/2025 21024534 1,104.53 G2 RECRUITMENT SOLUTIONS

Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 710090 Housing Property Services A11300 11/03/2025 21025772 3,750.00 G2 RECRUITMENT SOLUTIONS

Norwich City Council Exp on Grants X90010 Housing & Community Safety GF Capital C12500 11/03/2025 21024426 3,812.01 ARK PROPERTY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Homelessness 410030 Homelessness A40200 11/03/2025 21024373 2,293.33 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Other Hired & Contracting Services 410010 Private Sector Housing A51200 11/03/2025 21024805 1,295.00 OCEAN MEDIA GROUP LTD

Norwich City Council Planning Application Fees 620060 Development Management A90190 11/03/2025 21024371 9,190.00 PORTALPLANQUEST LTD

Norwich City Council Re-Roofing X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C11600 11/03/2025 21024756 2,454.23 ASPECT GROUP SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Re-Roofing X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C11600 11/03/2025 21024757 2,454.23 ASPECT GROUP SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Short Term - Housing Rent Debtors 999999 GF Balance Sheet B12600 11/03/2025 22006243 900.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Structural X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C11700 11/03/2025 21025481 725.00 CANHAM CONSULTING LTD

Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 640235 Strategic Asset Management A11300 12/03/2025 21024880 1,348.80 MICHAEL PAGE INTERNATIONAL RECRUITMENT

Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 710090 Housing Property Services A11300 12/03/2025 21025778 3,350.00 GREENACRE RECRUITMENT LTD

Norwich City Council Exp on Grants X90020 Strategy, Engagement & Culture GF Capital C12500 12/03/2025 21024502 2,468.00 PLUG THE GAP SERVICES CIC

Norwich City Council Exp on Grants X90020 Strategy, Engagement & Culture GF Capital C12500 12/03/2025 21024504 2,500.00 MAN ALIVE THEATRE CIC

Norwich City Council Exp on Grants X90020 Strategy, Engagement & Culture GF Capital C12500 12/03/2025 21025567 1,664.00 MARMAX PRODUCTS

Norwich City Council Grants - Special Projects 420142 Shared Prosperity Fund A45600 12/03/2025 21024493 1,600.00 NORWICH UNITY HUB CIO

Norwich City Council IT Services - Contract Charge 710020 Head of Housing A50400 12/03/2025 21025120 2,270.00 DIRECT TRAINING ASSOCIATES LTD

Norwich City Council New Constructn/Convrsn/Renovtn X90020 Strategy, Engagement & Culture GF Capital C10100 12/03/2025 21025661 41,128.00 PLACES FOR PEOPLE LEISURE MANAGEMENT LTD

Norwich City Council New Tree Planting 130000 Cemeteries A28600 12/03/2025 21025072 1,377.00 BARCHAM TREES PLC

Norwich City Council New Tree Planting 160000 Open Spaces A28600 12/03/2025 21025073 1,058.00 BARCHAM TREES PLC

Norwich City Council New Tree Planting 190000 Property Stewardship A28600 12/03/2025 21025072 849.00 BARCHAM TREES PLC

Norwich City Council New Tree Planting 721020 Estates Management A28600 12/03/2025 21025072 4,540.00 BARCHAM TREES PLC

Norwich City Council New Tree Planting 721020 Estates Management A28600 12/03/2025 21025072 1,584.00 BARCHAM TREES PLC

Norwich City Council Occupational Health Support 530020 Personnel Services A44400 12/03/2025 21025179 3,000.00 NORFOLK & NORWICH UNIVERSITY HOSPITALS

Norwich City Council Postages 550040 Customer Support Team A40800 12/03/2025 21024672 5,950.00 ADARE SEC LIMITED

Norwich City Council Professional Advice/Fees 220000 Investment Properties A51300 12/03/2025 21024675 650.00 CONISBEE

Norwich City Council Professional Advice/Fees 710090 Housing Property Services A51300 12/03/2025 21024804 943.00 BUILDING COST INFORMATION SERVICE LTD

Norwich City Council Short Term - Accrued Income 999999 GF Balance Sheet B11600 12/03/2025 21024684 3,551.40 NORWICH CITY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Short Term - Accrued Income 999999 GF Balance Sheet B11600 12/03/2025 21024684 11,460.76 NORWICH CITY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Short Term - Accrued Income 999999 GF Balance Sheet B11600 12/03/2025 21024686 4,251.13 NORWICH CITY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Short Term - Accrued Income 999999 GF Balance Sheet B11600 12/03/2025 21024686 10,155.60 NORWICH CITY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Short Term - Accrued Income 999999 GF Balance Sheet B11600 12/03/2025 21024843 590.73 GASWAY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Specialist Supplies 431071 Environmental Services Team A45100 12/03/2025 21025041 2,206.68 OYSTER PARTNERSHIP

Norwich City Council Cleansing Contracts 431080 Integrated Waste Management A50900 13/03/2025 21024958 434,562.08 BIFFA MUNICIPAL LIMITED

Norwich City Council Cleansing Contracts 431080 Integrated Waste Management A50900 13/03/2025 21024960 434,562.03 BIFFA MUNICIPAL LIMITED

Norwich City Council Disinfecting Dustbins 721020 Estates Management A26200 13/03/2025 21024958 5,814.33 BIFFA MUNICIPAL LIMITED

Norwich City Council Disinfecting Dustbins 721020 Estates Management A26200 13/03/2025 21024960 5,814.33 BIFFA MUNICIPAL LIMITED

Norwich City Council Disrepair Costs 710090 Housing Property Services A45120 13/03/2025 21024662 2,690.36 TRUE SOLICITORS LLP CLIENT ACCOUNT

Norwich City Council Exp on Grants X90010 Housing & Community Safety GF Capital C12500 13/03/2025 21025785 15,352.40 COOKES HEATING LTD

Norwich City Council Exp on Grants X90020 Strategy, Engagement & Culture GF Capital C12500 13/03/2025 21024624 800.00 THE COMMON LOT

Norwich City Council General Estate Tidiness 730020 HRA Repairs A27600 13/03/2025 21025502 1,946.80 CLC CONTRACTORS LTD

Norwich City Council General Estate Tidiness 730020 HRA Repairs A27600 13/03/2025 21025503 11,280.00 CLC CONTRACTORS LTD

Norwich City Council General Estate Tidiness 730020 HRA Repairs A27600 13/03/2025 21025504 1,879.40 CLC CONTRACTORS LTD

Norwich City Council General Repairs & Mtce 410040 Private Sector Leasing Scheme A20300 13/03/2025 21025219 595.00 REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY

Norwich City Council Grants - Special Projects 420142 Shared Prosperity Fund A45600 13/03/2025 21024622 1,597.00 FRERE ROAD COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION



Body Name Service Label Cost Centre Expenditure Category Account Accounting Date System Reference Line Amount SUM Vendor Name
Norwich City Council IT Software Purchase 510050 Professional Finance A41400 13/03/2025 21025033 3,150.00 EQUINOX CONSULTING LIMITED

Norwich City Council Legal Services Support 620060 Development Management A71000 13/03/2025 21025256 6,273.00 TROWERS & HAMLINS LLP

Norwich City Council New Constructn/Convrsn/Renovtn X95060 Housing Delivery HRA Capital C10100 13/03/2025 21025052 644.00 NORSE COMMERCIAL SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Other Hired & Contracting Services 515020 Council Tax Admin A51200 13/03/2025 21024801 13,750.00 BRECKLAND DISTRICT COUNCIL

Norwich City Council Professional Advice/Fees 220000 Investment Properties A51300 13/03/2025 21025194 1,085.50 ROCHE CHARTERED SURVEYORS

Norwich City Council Professional Advice/Fees 520040 Land Searches A51300 13/03/2025 21025307 3,324.44 NORFOLK COUNTY COUNCIL

Norwich City Council Projects 410140 Housing partnerships A49300 13/03/2025 21025230 1,336.00 GREAT YARMOUTH BOROUGH COUNCIL

Norwich City Council Projects 410140 Housing partnerships A49300 13/03/2025 21025233 1,146.86 GREAT YARMOUTH BOROUGH COUNCIL

Norwich City Council Promotions and Events 314030 Culture & Events A40700 13/03/2025 21024803 750.00 LUNAR STRETCH TENTS

Norwich City Council Refunds 520070 Licensing A46950 13/03/2025 21024626 911.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Site Security 410031 Rough Sleepers A47700 13/03/2025 21025051 8,407.50 NORSE COMMERCIAL SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Staff Training Expenses 410030 Homelessness A10800 13/03/2025 21024907 1,800.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Street Furniture Mtce 431020 Street Cleansing A28000 13/03/2025 21025102 1,250.00 BEN WILLIS COMMERCIAL LANDSCAPING LTD

Norwich City Council Street Furniture Mtce 431020 Street Cleansing A28000 13/03/2025 21025102 1,555.00 BEN WILLIS COMMERCIAL LANDSCAPING LTD

Norwich City Council Whole House Improvements X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C10300 13/03/2025 21024716 1,391.89 CLC CONTRACTORS LTD

Norwich City Council Whole House Improvements X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C10300 13/03/2025 21024716 25,000.00 CLC CONTRACTORS LTD

Norwich City Council Building Rents 410040 Private Sector Leasing Scheme A30000 14/03/2025 22006245 1,250.00 REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY

Norwich City Council Building Rents 410040 Private Sector Leasing Scheme A30000 14/03/2025 22006246 1,250.00 REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY

Norwich City Council Building Rents 410040 Private Sector Leasing Scheme A30000 14/03/2025 22006247 1,250.00 REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY

Norwich City Council Building Rents 410040 Private Sector Leasing Scheme A30000 14/03/2025 22006248 1,250.00 REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY

Norwich City Council Building Rents 410040 Private Sector Leasing Scheme A30000 14/03/2025 22006249 1,250.00 REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY

Norwich City Council Building Rents 410040 Private Sector Leasing Scheme A30000 14/03/2025 22006250 1,250.00 REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY

Norwich City Council Building Rents 410040 Private Sector Leasing Scheme A30000 14/03/2025 22006251 1,250.00 REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY

Norwich City Council Exp on Grants X90020 Strategy, Engagement & Culture GF Capital C12500 14/03/2025 21024821 35,558.51 WYBONE

Norwich City Council Heating/Boilers Communal X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C10600 14/03/2025 21025182 9,318.00 CJ RINGWOOD CONTROLS LIMITED

Norwich City Council New Constructn/Convrsn/Renovtn X90080 Property & Economic Development GF CapitalC10100 14/03/2025 21024923 25,000.00 Place Partners Ltd

Norwich City Council New Constructn/Convrsn/Renovtn X90080 Property & Economic Development GF CapitalC10100 14/03/2025 21024924 45,000.00 Place Partners Ltd

Norwich City Council Other Hired & Contracting Services 431020 Street Cleansing A51200 14/03/2025 21025023 2,502.00 NORWICH CITY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Other Hired & Contracting Services 431080 Integrated Waste Management A51200 14/03/2025 21025110 1,619.75 TMA BARK SUPPLIES LIMITED

Norwich City Council Projects 410140 Housing partnerships A49300 14/03/2025 21025514 1,400.00 SHELTER

Norwich City Council Promotions and Events 314030 Culture & Events A40700 14/03/2025 21025116 750.00 NORWICH BUSINESS IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT

Norwich City Council Short Term - Housing Rent Debtors 999999 GF Balance Sheet B12600 14/03/2025 22006252 907.44 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Short Term - Housing Rent Debtors 999999 GF Balance Sheet B12600 14/03/2025 22006256 543.07 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Short Term - Housing Rent Debtors 999999 GF Balance Sheet B12600 14/03/2025 22006259 1,000.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Shared Services LGSS Internal 512010 Insurance A52000 15/03/2025 21024912 63,710.00 CAMBRIDGESHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL

Norwich City Council Shared Services LGSS Internal 512015 NCS Ltd Insurance A52000 15/03/2025 21024912 7,500.00 CAMBRIDGESHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL

Norwich City Council Projects 420143 Neighbourhood CIL A49300 16/03/2025 21026046 33,683.00 NORWICH UNITY HUB CIO

Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 640235 Strategic Asset Management A11300 17/03/2025 21025103 2,023.20 MICHAEL PAGE INTERNATIONAL RECRUITMENT

Norwich City Council Bathrooms X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C10500 17/03/2025 21025386 23,897.67 GASWAY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Bathrooms X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C10500 17/03/2025 21025394 156,595.07 GASWAY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Day to Day Reps (ES/Prop Grp) 190000 Property Stewardship A25700 17/03/2025 21024914 1,400.00 MESSENGER CONSTRUCTION LTD

Norwich City Council Day to Day Reps (ES/Prop Grp) 190000 Property Stewardship A25700 17/03/2025 21024914 1,400.00 MESSENGER CONSTRUCTION LTD

Norwich City Council Exp on Grants X90010 Housing & Community Safety GF Capital C12500 17/03/2025 21024837 4,510.17 NORWICH CITY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Exp on Grants X90010 Housing & Community Safety GF Capital C12500 17/03/2025 21025100 550.00 TELEBEAM LTD

Norwich City Council Exp on Grants X95060 Housing Delivery HRA Capital C12500 17/03/2025 21025105 175,862.48 ORWELL HOUSING ASSOCIATION LTD

Norwich City Council Exp on Grants X95060 Housing Delivery HRA Capital C12500 17/03/2025 21025109 500,000.00 BROADLAND HOUSING ASSOCIATION LTD

Norwich City Council General Repairs 730020 HRA Repairs A23000 17/03/2025 21024926 25,182.08 NORWICH CITY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council General Repairs & Mtce 410040 Private Sector Leasing Scheme A20300 17/03/2025 21025237 1,410.00 REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY

Norwich City Council Grants - Special Projects 420142 Shared Prosperity Fund A45600 17/03/2025 21025693 1,040.00 EMORSGATE SEEDS

Norwich City Council Homelessness 410030 Homelessness A40200 17/03/2025 21025851 3,220.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Homelessness 410030 Homelessness A40200 17/03/2025 21025853 1,970.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Insurance - Settlements 512010 Insurance A29550 17/03/2025 21025299 18,454.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Kitchens X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C10400 17/03/2025 21025389 180,224.45 GASWAY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Lift Upgrades X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C11850 17/03/2025 21025328 2,483.73 STANNAH LIFTS LTD

Norwich City Council Lift Upgrades X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C11850 17/03/2025 21025329 2,483.73 STANNAH LIFTS LTD

Norwich City Council Loft & Cavity Wall Insulation 730020 HRA Repairs A24900 17/03/2025 21025466 2,736.13 1ST CHOICE INSULATIONS LTD

Norwich City Council Loft & Cavity Wall Insulation 730020 HRA Repairs A24900 17/03/2025 21025466 1,446.99 1ST CHOICE INSULATIONS LTD

Norwich City Council Major & Minor Repairs 730020 HRA Repairs A23400 17/03/2025 21025061 42,534.25 ASPECT GROUP SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council New Constructn/Convrsn/Renovtn X90080 Property & Economic Development GF CapitalC10100 17/03/2025 21024899 1,546.01 NORWICH CITY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council New Constructn/Convrsn/Renovtn X90080 Property & Economic Development GF CapitalC10100 17/03/2025 21024899 6,253.69 NORWICH CITY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council New Constructn/Convrsn/Renovtn X90080 Property & Economic Development GF CapitalC10100 17/03/2025 21024899 32,373.00 NORWICH CITY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council New Constructn/Convrsn/Renovtn X90080 Property & Economic Development GF CapitalC10100 17/03/2025 21025300 346,548.71 IW GROUP SERVICES (UK) LIMITED

Norwich City Council Postages 520030 Council Elections A40800 17/03/2025 21024786 1,153.12 ROYAL MAIL GROUP PLC

Norwich City Council Professional Advice/Fees 190001 Anglia Square - Development A51300 17/03/2025 21025095 4,000.00 ROCHE CHARTERED SURVEYORS

Norwich City Council Professional Advice/Fees 620046 East Norwich Programme Mngmnt A51300 17/03/2025 21024755 19,510.00 INGLETON WOOD LLP

Norwich City Council Professional Advice/Fees 620046 East Norwich Programme Mngmnt A51300 17/03/2025 21024940 20,000.00 BURO HAPPOLD LIMITED

Norwich City Council Professional Advice/Fees 620046 East Norwich Programme Mngmnt A51300 17/03/2025 21024942 5,000.00 CARL TURNER ARCHITECTS LTD T/A TURNER WORKS

Norwich City Council Professional Advice/Fees 620046 East Norwich Programme Mngmnt A51300 17/03/2025 21025074 18,468.75 PRIOR + PARTNERS LIMITED



Body Name Service Label Cost Centre Expenditure Category Account Accounting Date System Reference Line Amount SUM Vendor Name
Norwich City Council Professional Advice/Fees 710090 Housing Property Services A51300 17/03/2025 21025748 710.00 DEVONSHIRES SOLICITORS

Norwich City Council Professional Advice/Fees 710150 Innovation & Improvement Team A51300 17/03/2025 21025480 1,937.50 VIEWPOINT RESEARCH CIC

Norwich City Council Projects 410145 Safer Streets A49300 17/03/2025 21025549 1,800.00 POLICE CRIME PREVENTION INITIATIVES LIMITED

Norwich City Council Property Repairs, Maintenance & Alterations (Reactive)150000 Allotments A20200 17/03/2025 21025021 1,938.71 NORWICH CITY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Re-Roofing X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C11600 17/03/2025 21025476 166,168.52 ASPECT GROUP SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Security Imps Elderly/Disabled 730022 HRA Disabled Adaptations A24600 17/03/2025 21024925 3,532.57 NORWICH CITY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Short Term - Accrued Income 999999 GF Balance Sheet B11600 17/03/2025 21024965 8,910.97 NORWICH CITY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Short Term - Accrued Income 999999 GF Balance Sheet B11600 17/03/2025 21024965 55,159.23 NORWICH CITY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Short Term - Accrued Income 999999 GF Balance Sheet B11600 17/03/2025 21024968 6,508.87 NORWICH CITY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 520020 Democratic Services A11300 18/03/2025 21025122 720.00 VIVID RESOURCING LIMITED

Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 640235 Strategic Asset Management A11300 18/03/2025 21025097 1,348.80 MICHAEL PAGE INTERNATIONAL RECRUITMENT

Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 710090 Housing Property Services A11300 18/03/2025 21025775 3,750.00 G2 RECRUITMENT SOLUTIONS

Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 710090 Housing Property Services A11300 18/03/2025 21025791 549.47 G2 RECRUITMENT SOLUTIONS

Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 710090 Housing Property Services A11300 18/03/2025 21025791 1,646.09 G2 RECRUITMENT SOLUTIONS

Norwich City Council Compensation to Tenants 710120 Neighbourhood Services A44300 18/03/2025 21025015 524.67 REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY

Norwich City Council Contribution to Fly Tipping 710120 Neighbourhood Services A28200 18/03/2025 21025014 3,355.94 NORWICH CITY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Disrepair Costs 710090 Housing Property Services A45120 18/03/2025 21024810 3,500.00 BOND TURNER LIMITED CLIENT ACCOUNT

Norwich City Council Disrepair Costs 710090 Housing Property Services A45120 18/03/2025 21024811 1,231.90 BOND TURNER LIMITED CLIENT ACCOUNT

Norwich City Council Disrepair Costs 710090 Housing Property Services A45120 18/03/2025 21024813 5,000.00 BOND TURNER LIMITED CLIENT ACCOUNT

Norwich City Council Disrepair Costs 710090 Housing Property Services A45120 18/03/2025 21024816 6,500.00 ABRAHAM BARON SOLICITORS LIMITED

Norwich City Council Disrepair Costs 710090 Housing Property Services A45120 18/03/2025 21024823 4,600.00 DRISCOLL KINGSTON AND CO LIMITED

Norwich City Council Disrepair Costs 710090 Housing Property Services A45120 18/03/2025 21024832 4,432.56 ANTONY HODARI HOLDINGS LTD CLIENT ACCOUNT

Norwich City Council Disrepair Costs 710090 Housing Property Services A45120 18/03/2025 21024833 6,340.00 ROBERT BINGHAM LIMITED - CLIENT ACCOUNT

Norwich City Council Disrepair Costs 710090 Housing Property Services A45120 18/03/2025 21024835 10,955.00 COYNE LEARMONTH   CLIENT ACCOUNT

Norwich City Council Disrepair Costs 710090 Housing Property Services A45120 18/03/2025 21024838 630.13 LEGAL HD LIMITED CLIENT ACCOUNT

Norwich City Council Disrepair Costs 710090 Housing Property Services A45120 18/03/2025 21024839 6,350.00 MJV AND CO SOLICITORS LIMITED

Norwich City Council Empty Rating 410040 Private Sector Leasing Scheme A29800 18/03/2025 21024867 2,797.57 REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY

Norwich City Council Empty Rating 410040 Private Sector Leasing Scheme A29800 18/03/2025 21024867 5,982.40 REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY

Norwich City Council Empty Rating 410045 Syrian Refugee Programme A29800 18/03/2025 21024867 1,469.24 NORWICH CITY COUNCIL-1

Norwich City Council Exp on Grants X90010 Housing & Community Safety GF Capital C12500 18/03/2025 21024895 3,208.51 NORWICH CITY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Exp on Grants X90010 Housing & Community Safety GF Capital C12500 18/03/2025 21024938 4,843.15 BROADLAND HOUSING ASSOCIATION LTD

Norwich City Council Exp on Grants X90010 Housing & Community Safety GF Capital C12500 18/03/2025 21025849 5,257.28 BROADLAND HOUSING ASSOCIATION LTD

Norwich City Council Exp on Grants X90020 Strategy, Engagement & Culture GF Capital C12500 18/03/2025 21024850 2,450.00 ST MARY MAGDALENE WITH ST JAMES PCC

Norwich City Council Exp on Grants X90020 Strategy, Engagement & Culture GF Capital C12500 18/03/2025 21024868 2,500.00 THE JULIAN OF NORWICH PARTNERSHIP

Norwich City Council Exp on Grants X90020 Strategy, Engagement & Culture GF Capital C12500 18/03/2025 21024873 1,788.00 THE FEED FOUNDATION

Norwich City Council Exp on Grants X90020 Strategy, Engagement & Culture GF Capital C12500 18/03/2025 21024877 900.00 TUCKSWOOD COMMUNITY CYCLE CLUB

Norwich City Council Government Grants Non Specific 511080 CT + NNDR Pool Income A91230 18/03/2025 21025937 646,478.00 MINISTRY OF HOUSING, COMMUNITIES AND LOCAL GOVERNMENT

Norwich City Council Grants - Special Projects 420142 Shared Prosperity Fund A45600 18/03/2025 21025114 883.51 NORWICH CITY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Hire of Plants 723100 Caretakers - Mobile A30800 18/03/2025 21025768 1,268.96 NORTHGATE VEHICLE HIRE

Norwich City Council New Constructn/Convrsn/Renovtn X90020 Strategy, Engagement & Culture GF Capital C10100 18/03/2025 21025543 8,350.00 CLEAR CONSULTING & DESIGN LTD

Norwich City Council New Constructn/Convrsn/Renovtn X90080 Property & Economic Development GF CapitalC10100 18/03/2025 21024849 1,500.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Other Hired & Contracting Services 431080 Integrated Waste Management A51200 18/03/2025 21025569 2,918.28 TMA BARK SUPPLIES LIMITED

Norwich City Council Professional Advice/Fees 220000 Investment Properties A51300 18/03/2025 21024983 4,140.00 INGLETON WOOD LLP

Norwich City Council Professional Advice/Fees 220000 Investment Properties A51300 18/03/2025 21024988 892.50 INGLETON WOOD LLP

Norwich City Council Promotions and Events 620046 East Norwich Programme Mngmnt A40700 18/03/2025 21026058 895.00 BUILT ENVIRONMENT NETWORKING LTD T/A UKREiiF

Norwich City Council Property Repairs, Maintenance & Alterations100000 Markets A20100 18/03/2025 21026116 2,454.00 COOKS BLINDS AND SHUTTERS LTD

Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 410010 Private Sector Housing A11300 19/03/2025 21025034 948.81 REED SPECIALIST RECRUITMENT LTD

Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 410010 Private Sector Housing A11300 19/03/2025 21025034 2,275.10 REED SPECIALIST RECRUITMENT LTD

Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 510050 Professional Finance A11300 19/03/2025 21025729 728.16 HAYS SPECIALIST RECRUITMENT

Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 540010 Procurement Team A11300 19/03/2025 21025922 1,723.08 VENN GROUP LIMITED

Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 550010 Customer Contact Team A11300 19/03/2025 21025044 3,254.17 REED SPECIALIST RECRUITMENT LTD

Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 710090 Housing Property Services A11300 19/03/2025 21025040 2,690.40 REED SPECIALIST RECRUITMENT LTD

Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 710090 Housing Property Services A11300 19/03/2025 21025780 3,350.00 GREENACRE RECRUITMENT LTD

Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 710120 Neighbourhood Services A11300 19/03/2025 21025047 3,274.64 REED SPECIALIST RECRUITMENT LTD

Norwich City Council Cleansing Contracts 431080 Integrated Waste Management A50900 19/03/2025 21025007 1,254.85 NORWICH CITY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Dilapidation 210000 Economic Development A20400 19/03/2025 21026132 755.75 ROCHE CHARTERED SURVEYORS

Norwich City Council Doors X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C11100 19/03/2025 21025185 1,500.00 DOORS PLUS LTD

Norwich City Council Doors X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C11100 19/03/2025 21025185 15,421.40 DOORS PLUS LTD

Norwich City Council DPP Printing Costs 520030 Council Elections A47500 19/03/2025 21025330 2,883.97 FINANCIAL DATA MANAGEMENT LTD (FDM)

Norwich City Council Exp on Grants X90020 Strategy, Engagement & Culture GF Capital C12500 19/03/2025 21024890 1,943.00 NORWICH PUPPET THEATRE TRUST LTD

Norwich City Council Exp on Grants X90020 Strategy, Engagement & Culture GF Capital C12500 19/03/2025 21024892 1,331.00 LTC GREEN SPACES

Norwich City Council Gas Cent Heating Repairs C Wks 730020 HRA Repairs A23600 19/03/2025 21025119 129,925.12 GASWAY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council General Repairs & Mtce 100000 Markets A20300 19/03/2025 21025002 933.08 NORWICH CITY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council General Repairs & Mtce 100000 Markets A20300 19/03/2025 21025004 2,345.08 NORWICH CITY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Grants - Special Projects 420142 Shared Prosperity Fund A45600 19/03/2025 21024893 982.00 LTC GREEN SPACES

Norwich City Council New Constructn/Convrsn/Renovtn X90020 Strategy, Engagement & Culture GF Capital C10100 19/03/2025 21024894 4,000.00 BLOOM PROCUREMENT SERVICES LIMITED

Norwich City Council New Constructn/Convrsn/Renovtn X90080 Property & Economic Development GF CapitalC10100 19/03/2025 21024891 9,375.00 BLOOM PROCUREMENT SERVICES LIMITED

Norwich City Council New Constructn/Convrsn/Renovtn X90080 Property & Economic Development GF CapitalC10100 19/03/2025 21024897 6,078.95 BLOOM PROCUREMENT SERVICES LIMITED
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Norwich City Council New Constructn/Convrsn/Renovtn X90080 Property & Economic Development GF CapitalC10100 19/03/2025 21025079 20,000.00 K RACKHAM & SON ENGINEERING LTD

Norwich City Council New Constructn/Convrsn/Renovtn X90080 Property & Economic Development GF CapitalC10100 19/03/2025 21025101 4,600.80 MICHAEL PAGE INTERNATIONAL RECRUITMENT

Norwich City Council New Constructn/Convrsn/Renovtn X90080 Property & Economic Development GF CapitalC10100 19/03/2025 21025494 6,000.00 NORWICH CITY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Professional Advice/Fees 620046 East Norwich Programme Mngmnt A51300 19/03/2025 21025692 22,500.00 Place Partners Ltd

Norwich City Council Recruitment Expenses 530020 Personnel Services A10900 19/03/2025 21025046 3,640.00 REED SPECIALIST RECRUITMENT LTD

Norwich City Council Solar Therml/Photovoltaic X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C10900 19/03/2025 21025144 4,792.04 ASPECT GROUP SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Solar Therml/Photovoltaic X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C10900 19/03/2025 21025146 4,369.45 ASPECT GROUP SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Solar Therml/Photovoltaic X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C10900 19/03/2025 21025147 5,610.30 ASPECT GROUP SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Solar Therml/Photovoltaic X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C10900 19/03/2025 21025148 3,704.51 ASPECT GROUP SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Solar Therml/Photovoltaic X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C10900 19/03/2025 21025425 1,824.80 ASPECT GROUP SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Solar Therml/Photovoltaic X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C10900 19/03/2025 21025427 4,599.14 ASPECT GROUP SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Solar Therml/Photovoltaic X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C10900 19/03/2025 21025430 4,599.14 ASPECT GROUP SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Solar Therml/Photovoltaic X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C10900 19/03/2025 21025434 4,792.04 ASPECT GROUP SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Solar Therml/Photovoltaic X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C10900 19/03/2025 21025437 4,369.45 ASPECT GROUP SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Solar Therml/Photovoltaic X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C10900 19/03/2025 21025441 5,154.68 ASPECT GROUP SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Solar Therml/Photovoltaic X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C10900 19/03/2025 21025446 5,154.68 ASPECT GROUP SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Solar Therml/Photovoltaic X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C10900 19/03/2025 21025452 5,154.68 ASPECT GROUP SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Solar Therml/Photovoltaic X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C10900 19/03/2025 21025455 4,940.84 ASPECT GROUP SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Solar Therml/Photovoltaic X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C10900 19/03/2025 21025458 4,940.84 ASPECT GROUP SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Solar Therml/Photovoltaic X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C10900 19/03/2025 21025462 5,154.68 ASPECT GROUP SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Solar Therml/Photovoltaic X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C10900 19/03/2025 21025465 5,154.68 ASPECT GROUP SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Solar Therml/Photovoltaic X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C10900 19/03/2025 21025479 4,792.04 ASPECT GROUP SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Solar Therml/Photovoltaic X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C10900 19/03/2025 21025488 4,818.88 ASPECT GROUP SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Specialist Supplies 431071 Environmental Services Team A45100 19/03/2025 21025043 2,206.68 OYSTER PARTNERSHIP

Norwich City Council Void Repairs 730080 HRA Repairs - Void Properties A23100 19/03/2025 21025704 1,900.00 DOORS PLUS LTD

Norwich City Council Void Repairs 730080 HRA Repairs - Void Properties A23100 19/03/2025 21025704 18,846.87 DOORS PLUS LTD

Norwich City Council Advertising General 740080 Rents - Shops & Shop Flats A41600 20/03/2025 21025443 675.00 RIGHTMOVE GROUP LIMITED

Norwich City Council Exp on Grants X90020 Strategy, Engagement & Culture GF Capital C12500 20/03/2025 21025098 1,500.00 FRIENDS OF THE ROSARY

Norwich City Council Exp on Grants X90020 Strategy, Engagement & Culture GF Capital C12500 20/03/2025 21025143 11,000.00 BEN WILLIS COMMERCIAL LANDSCAPING LTD

Norwich City Council Exp on Grants X90020 Strategy, Engagement & Culture GF Capital C12500 20/03/2025 21025143 13,680.00 BEN WILLIS COMMERCIAL LANDSCAPING LTD

Norwich City Council Exp on Grants X90020 Strategy, Engagement & Culture GF Capital C12500 20/03/2025 21025762 12,000.00 BEN WILLIS COMMERCIAL LANDSCAPING LTD

Norwich City Council Exp on Grants X90020 Strategy, Engagement & Culture GF Capital C12500 20/03/2025 21025762 14,725.00 BEN WILLIS COMMERCIAL LANDSCAPING LTD

Norwich City Council General Repairs 730020 HRA Repairs A23000 20/03/2025 21025141 87,217.52 NORWICH CITY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council HRA Stock Condition Survey X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C10350 20/03/2025 21025496 4,270.00 ELLISTON CONSULTANCY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Loft & Cavity Wall Insulation 730020 HRA Repairs A24900 20/03/2025 21025468 1,436.55 1ST CHOICE INSULATIONS LTD

Norwich City Council Loft & Cavity Wall Insulation 730020 HRA Repairs A24900 20/03/2025 21025468 597.11 1ST CHOICE INSULATIONS LTD

Norwich City Council Major & Minor Repairs 730020 HRA Repairs A23400 20/03/2025 21025155 36,023.18 NORWICH CITY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Major & Minor Repairs 730020 HRA Repairs A23400 20/03/2025 21025497 36,232.67 NORWICH CITY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Major & Minor Repairs 730020 HRA Repairs A23400 20/03/2025 21025499 165,940.62 NORWICH CITY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Major & Minor Repairs 730020 HRA Repairs A23400 20/03/2025 21025500 64,330.23 NORWICH CITY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Major & Minor Repairs 730020 HRA Repairs A23400 20/03/2025 21025501 15,950.91 NORWICH CITY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Other Hired & Contracting Services 630010 Environmental Strategy A51200 20/03/2025 21025920 1,020.00 THE CONSERVATION VOLUNTEERS

Norwich City Council Professional Advice/Fees 520070 Licensing A51300 20/03/2025 21025492 989.78 NEWSQUEST MEDIA GROUP

Norwich City Council Projects 410145 Safer Streets A49300 20/03/2025 21025786 863.04 KINGS CHURCH CENTRE NORWICH

Norwich City Council Projects 410145 Safer Streets A49300 20/03/2025 21025786 618.24 KINGS CHURCH CENTRE NORWICH

Norwich City Council Solar Therml/Photovoltaic X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C10900 20/03/2025 21025482 5,520.54 ASPECT GROUP SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Void Repairs 730080 HRA Repairs - Void Properties A23100 20/03/2025 21025142 147,348.64 NORWICH CITY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 515030 Operational Finance A11300 21/03/2025 21025909 802.16 HAYS SPECIALIST RECRUITMENT

Norwich City Council Bathrooms X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C10500 21/03/2025 21025160 64,001.51 GASWAY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Day to Day Reps (ES/Prop Grp) 170101 Norman Centre, Bignold Road A25700 21/03/2025 21026043 990.81 BUILDING PLANS LIMITED

Norwich City Council Day to Day Reps (ES/Prop Grp) 220000 Investment Properties A25700 21/03/2025 21025701 610.83 1ST CHOICE INSULATIONS LTD

Norwich City Council Day to Day Reps (ES/Prop Grp) 290000 City Hall A25700 21/03/2025 21026040 990.81 BUILDING PLANS LIMITED

Norwich City Council Energy efficiency measures X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C10850 21/03/2025 21025379 1,816,107.55 E.ON UK GREEN FUNDING SOLUTIONS LIMITED

Norwich City Council Exp on Grants X90020 Strategy, Engagement & Culture GF Capital C12500 21/03/2025 21025927 4,550.00 T & B BLASTING SERVICES LIMITED

Norwich City Council Grants - Special Projects 420142 Shared Prosperity Fund A45600 21/03/2025 21025918 5,000.00 NORFOLK COUNTY COUNCIL

Norwich City Council IT Services - Contract Charge 321026 IT Applications A50400 21/03/2025 21025298 94,090.37 NEC SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS UK LTD

Norwich City Council Kitchens X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C10400 21/03/2025 21025163 77,546.29 GASWAY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Major & Minor Repairs 730020 HRA Repairs A23400 21/03/2025 21025309 61,444.85 NORWICH CITY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Major & Minor Repairs 730020 HRA Repairs A23400 21/03/2025 21025311 10,629.24 NORWICH CITY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council NCSL Deposit Recharge 160000 Open Spaces A72100 21/03/2025 21026042 1,486.22 NORWICH CITY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council NCSL Deposit Recharge 290003 Swanton Road A72100 21/03/2025 21026042 3,295.52 NORWICH CITY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council NCSL Deposit Recharge 421020 Mousehold Heath Conservators A72100 21/03/2025 21026042 581.56 NORWICH CITY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Professional Advice/Fees 620060 Development Management A51300 21/03/2025 21025255 750.00 MARK WOOD ASSOCIATES

Norwich City Council Projects 710145 Specialist Support Team A49300 21/03/2025 21025651 550.00 BUBBLEFRESH

Norwich City Council Shared Services Norse (NNE) 431050 Environmental Services A29100 21/03/2025 21026042 640,301.39 NORWICH CITY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Vehicles/Plant Eqpmt/Machinery X90050 Environment Services GF Capital C12300 21/03/2025 21025912 105,000.00 ERNEST DOE & SONS LTD

Norwich City Council Vehicles/Plant Eqpmt/Machinery X90050 Environment Services GF Capital C12300 21/03/2025 21025913 168,000.00 ERNEST DOE & SONS LTD

Norwich City Council Void Repairs 730080 HRA Repairs - Void Properties A23100 21/03/2025 21025677 1,769.85 CLC CONTRACTORS LTD



Body Name Service Label Cost Centre Expenditure Category Account Accounting Date System Reference Line Amount SUM Vendor Name
Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 510050 Professional Finance A11300 24/03/2025 21026114 3,628.50 HAYS SPECIALIST RECRUITMENT

Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 515030 Operational Finance A11300 24/03/2025 21026112 672.08 HAYS SPECIALIST RECRUITMENT

Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 640235 Strategic Asset Management A11300 24/03/2025 21025471 1,264.50 MICHAEL PAGE INTERNATIONAL RECRUITMENT

Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 640235 Strategic Asset Management A11300 24/03/2025 21025486 1,348.80 MICHAEL PAGE INTERNATIONAL RECRUITMENT

Norwich City Council Exp on Grants X90010 Housing & Community Safety GF Capital C12500 24/03/2025 21025850 6,647.89 BROADLAND HOUSING ASSOCIATION LTD

Norwich City Council General Repairs & Mtce 100000 Markets A20300 24/03/2025 21026009 751.03 NORWICH CITY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council General Repairs & Mtce 410040 Private Sector Leasing Scheme A20300 24/03/2025 21025714 5,825.00 REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY

Norwich City Council General Repairs & Mtce 410040 Private Sector Leasing Scheme A20300 24/03/2025 22006374 606.97 REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY

Norwich City Council General Repairs & Mtce 410040 Private Sector Leasing Scheme A20300 24/03/2025 22006441 751.87 REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY

Norwich City Council General Repairs & Mtce 410045 Syrian Refugee Programme A20300 24/03/2025 21025713 830.00 HYSPEK PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LTD

Norwich City Council Grants - Special Projects 420142 Shared Prosperity Fund A45600 24/03/2025 21025297 3,000.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Homelessness 410030 Homelessness A40200 24/03/2025 21025634 2,020.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Homelessness 410030 Homelessness A40200 24/03/2025 21025635 2,970.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Homelessness 410030 Homelessness A40200 24/03/2025 21025640 1,600.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Homelessness 410030 Homelessness A40200 24/03/2025 21025641 1,230.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Homelessness 410030 Homelessness A40200 24/03/2025 21025642 1,310.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Homelessness 410030 Homelessness A40200 24/03/2025 21025846 650.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Homelessness 410030 Homelessness A40200 24/03/2025 21025846 1,300.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Lift Upgrades X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C11850 24/03/2025 21025461 2,483.73 STANNAH LIFTS LTD

Norwich City Council Lift Upgrades X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C11850 24/03/2025 21025463 2,483.73 STANNAH LIFTS LTD

Norwich City Council New Constructn/Convrsn/Renovtn X90080 Property & Economic Development GF CapitalC10100 24/03/2025 21025343 697.37 BLOOM PROCUREMENT SERVICES LIMITED

Norwich City Council Pool Car Direct Costs 290000 City Hall A31400 24/03/2025 21025305 570.00 NORTH NORFOLK VALETING

Norwich City Council Postages 520030 Council Elections A40800 24/03/2025 21025679 1,129.52 ROYAL MAIL GROUP PLC

Norwich City Council Professional Advice/Fees 320100 Head of Transformation A51300 24/03/2025 21026048 113,420.00 HAWKINS BROWN ARCHITECTURE LIMITED

Norwich City Council Professional Advice/Fees 320100 Head of Transformation A51300 24/03/2025 21026050 4,400.00 HAWKINS BROWN ARCHITECTURE LIMITED

Norwich City Council Projects 410140 Housing partnerships A49300 24/03/2025 21025562 1,480.00 SHELTER

Norwich City Council Projects 410140 Housing partnerships A49300 24/03/2025 21025563 2,000.00 SHELTER

Norwich City Council Purchase of Land & Buildings X90080 Property & Economic Development GF CapitalC10000 24/03/2025 21025332 6,718.00 BLOOM PROCUREMENT SERVICES LIMITED

Norwich City Council Purchase of Land & Buildings X90080 Property & Economic Development GF CapitalC10000 24/03/2025 21025335 7,318.42 BLOOM PROCUREMENT SERVICES LIMITED

Norwich City Council Purchase of Land & Buildings X90080 Property & Economic Development GF CapitalC10000 24/03/2025 21025340 2,887.00 BLOOM PROCUREMENT SERVICES LIMITED

Norwich City Council Short Term - Accrued Income 999999 GF Balance Sheet B11600 24/03/2025 21025404 3,089.78 INTEGRATED WATER SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Short Term - Housing Rent Debtors 999999 GF Balance Sheet B12600 24/03/2025 22006516 759.57 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Short Term - Housing Rent Debtors 999999 GF Balance Sheet B12600 24/03/2025 22006521 10,589.88 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Short Term - Housing Rent Debtors 999999 GF Balance Sheet B12600 24/03/2025 22006522 920.22 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Short Term - Housing Rent Debtors 999999 GF Balance Sheet B12600 24/03/2025 22006523 600.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Short Term - Housing Rent Debtors 999999 GF Balance Sheet B12600 24/03/2025 22006525 816.40 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Short Term - Housing Rent Debtors 999999 GF Balance Sheet B12600 24/03/2025 22006528 608.79 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Vehicles/Plant Eqpmt/Machinery X90050 Environment Services GF Capital C12300 24/03/2025 21026086 152,520.00 ERNEST DOE & SONS LTD

Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 520020 Democratic Services A11300 25/03/2025 21025656 847.50 VIVID RESOURCING LIMITED

Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 710090 Housing Property Services A11300 25/03/2025 21025776 3,750.00 G2 RECRUITMENT SOLUTIONS

Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 710090 Housing Property Services A11300 25/03/2025 21025793 2,197.81 G2 RECRUITMENT SOLUTIONS

Norwich City Council Exp on Grants X90020 Strategy, Engagement & Culture GF Capital C12500 25/03/2025 21025206 2,500.00 BOWTHORPE ROAD METHODIST CHURCH

Norwich City Council Fees Other Professional Bodies 630010 Environmental Strategy A48610 25/03/2025 21025871 2,100.00 SYNFO LIMITED

Norwich City Council Gas Cent Heating Repairs C Wks 730020 HRA Repairs A23600 25/03/2025 21025646 637.20 GASWAY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Gas Cent Heating Repairs C Wks 730020 HRA Repairs A23600 25/03/2025 21025646 8,907.69 GASWAY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Grants - Special Projects 420142 Shared Prosperity Fund A45600 25/03/2025 21025203 859.00 NR5 COMMUNITY HUB

Norwich City Council Heating/Boilers Communal X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C10600 25/03/2025 21025511 1,485.66 GASWAY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Heating/Boilers Communal X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C10600 25/03/2025 21025519 1,659.60 GASWAY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Heating/Boilers Domestic X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C10700 25/03/2025 21025925 154,821.90 DODD GROUP (EASTERN) LTD

Norwich City Council Heating/Boilers Domestic X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C10700 25/03/2025 21025933 99,813.03 DODD GROUP (EASTERN) LTD

Norwich City Council Lift Mtce 730020 HRA Repairs A20700 25/03/2025 21025709 3,732.00 DSD CONSTRUCTION NORFOLK LIMITED

Norwich City Council Lift Upgrades X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C11850 25/03/2025 21025670 2,483.73 STANNAH LIFTS LTD

Norwich City Council Lift Upgrades X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C11850 25/03/2025 21025671 1,463.23 STANNAH LIFTS LTD

Norwich City Council Lift Upgrades X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C11850 25/03/2025 21025733 2,483.73 th

Norwich City Council Lift Upgrades X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C11850 25/03/2025 21025743 2,483.73 STANNAH LIFTS LTD

Norwich City Council New Constructn/Convrsn/Renovtn X90080 Property & Economic Development GF CapitalC10100 25/03/2025 21025202 1,000.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council New Constructn/Convrsn/Renovtn X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C10100 25/03/2025 21025383 2,500.00 PR CONSULTATION LIMITED

Norwich City Council New Constructn/Convrsn/Renovtn X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C10100 25/03/2025 21025384 650.00 PR CONSULTATION LIMITED

Norwich City Council New Constructn/Convrsn/Renovtn X95060 Housing Delivery HRA Capital C10100 25/03/2025 21026117 10,350.00 OVAMILL LTD

Norwich City Council New Constructn/Convrsn/Renovtn X95060 Housing Delivery HRA Capital C10100 25/03/2025 21026121 1,830.43 NPS PROPERTY CONSULTANTS LIMITED

Norwich City Council Other Hired & Contracting Services 431080 Integrated Waste Management A51200 25/03/2025 21026120 2,219.91 TMA BARK SUPPLIES LIMITED

Norwich City Council Void Repairs 730080 HRA Repairs - Void Properties A23100 25/03/2025 21025508 2,185.74 GASWAY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Void Repairs 730080 HRA Repairs - Void Properties A23100 25/03/2025 21025509 779.66 GASWAY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Water Hygiene upgrades X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C11860 25/03/2025 21025515 1,003.20 GASWAY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Water Hygiene upgrades X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C11860 25/03/2025 21025518 10,793.94 GASWAY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 515030 Operational Finance A11300 26/03/2025 21026150 737.12 HAYS SPECIALIST RECRUITMENT

Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 710090 Housing Property Services A11300 26/03/2025 21025673 578.70 SELECT APPOINTMENTS PLC

Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 710090 Housing Property Services A11300 26/03/2025 21025783 3,350.00 GREENACRE RECRUITMENT LTD



Body Name Service Label Cost Centre Expenditure Category Account Accounting Date System Reference Line Amount SUM Vendor Name
Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 710090 Housing Property Services A11300 26/03/2025 21026004 3,750.00 OYSTER PARTNERSHIP

Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 710090 Housing Property Services A11300 26/03/2025 21026018 3,750.00 OYSTER PARTNERSHIP

Norwich City Council Disrepair Costs 710090 Housing Property Services A45120 26/03/2025 21025424 1,402.12 TRUE SOLICITORS LLP CLIENT ACCOUNT

Norwich City Council DPP Printing Costs 710150 Innovation & Improvement Team A47500 26/03/2025 21026126 1,697.00 ALPHAPRINT LTD

Norwich City Council Energy Efficiency Programme 730020 HRA Repairs A25100 26/03/2025 21025483 13,829.32 ALPHATRACK SYSTEMS LTD

Norwich City Council Exp on Grants X90010 Housing & Community Safety GF Capital C12500 26/03/2025 21025423 9,288.31 COOKES HEATING LTD

Norwich City Council Exp on Grants X90010 Housing & Community Safety GF Capital C12500 26/03/2025 21025865 7,321.65 UNIQUE ADAPTATIONS LIMITED

Norwich City Council Exp on Grants X90020 Strategy, Engagement & Culture GF Capital C12500 26/03/2025 21025371 1,000.00 WENSUM RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION

Norwich City Council Exp on Grants X90020 Strategy, Engagement & Culture GF Capital C12500 26/03/2025 21025521 2,500.00 FROZEN LIGHT

Norwich City Council Exp on Grants X90020 Strategy, Engagement & Culture GF Capital C12500 26/03/2025 21025526 2,500.00 FRIENDS OF HEIGHAM PARK

Norwich City Council Grants - Special Projects 420142 Shared Prosperity Fund A45600 26/03/2025 21025372 500.00 WENSUM RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION

Norwich City Council Grants - Special Projects 420142 Shared Prosperity Fund A45600 26/03/2025 21025522 2,175.00 BIG ISSUE CHANGING LIVES CIC

Norwich City Council Grants - Special Projects 420142 Shared Prosperity Fund A45600 26/03/2025 21025525 587.00 2ND THORPE ST ANDREW BROWNIES

Norwich City Council Grounds General Mtce & Upkeep 160000 Open Spaces A27700 26/03/2025 21025520 3,840.00 NORWICH CITY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Lift Upgrades X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C11850 26/03/2025 21025495 2,473.73 STANNAH LIFTS LTD

Norwich City Council Postages 550040 Customer Support Team A40800 26/03/2025 21026163 619.78 ADARE SEC LIMITED

Norwich City Council Postages 550040 Customer Support Team A40800 26/03/2025 21026164 5,537.04 ADARE SEC LIMITED

Norwich City Council Postages 550040 Customer Support Team A40800 26/03/2025 21026166 1,900.00 ADARE SEC LIMITED

Norwich City Council Professional Advice/Fees 301020 Chief Executive A51300 26/03/2025 21025905 12,500.00 Partnering Regeneration Development Ltd

Norwich City Council Security / Surveillance Equipment Maintenance644060 Closed Circuit TV A21400 26/03/2025 21026149 1,090.00 TRUETECH INTEGRATED LTD

Norwich City Council Staff Training Expenses 321026 IT Applications A10800 26/03/2025 21026135 590.00 DIRECT TRAINING ASSOCIATES LTD

Norwich City Council Staff Training Expenses 710130 ASB Team A10800 26/03/2025 21026128 1,397.00 R H ENVIRONMENTAL LTD

Norwich City Council Whole House Improvements X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C10300 26/03/2025 21025678 17,168.81 GASWAY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Whole House Improvements X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C10300 26/03/2025 21025678 40,000.00 GASWAY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Exp on Grants X90020 Strategy, Engagement & Culture GF Capital C12500 27/03/2025 21025719 620.00 MATTER OF PLACE ARCHITECTS CIC

Norwich City Council Fees & Charges Misc Other 630010 Environmental Strategy A90300 27/03/2025 21025721 7,830.00 FAIR HEAT LIMITED

Norwich City Council Grants - Special Projects 420142 Shared Prosperity Fund A45600 27/03/2025 21025544 2,500.00 REPREZENT PROJECT CIC

Norwich City Council Grants - Special Projects 420142 Shared Prosperity Fund A45600 27/03/2025 21025545 2,410.00 REPREZENT PROJECT CIC

Norwich City Council Grants - Special Projects 420142 Shared Prosperity Fund A45600 27/03/2025 21025889 2,439.00 POCKTHORPE COMMUNITY GROUP

Norwich City Council New Constructn/Convrsn/Renovtn X90020 Strategy, Engagement & Culture GF Capital C10100 27/03/2025 21025757 600.00 JARRETTS TRANSPORT LTD

Norwich City Council Postages 550040 Customer Support Team A40800 27/03/2025 21026161 1,200.00 ADARE SEC LIMITED

Norwich City Council Professional Advice/Fees 220000 Investment Properties A51300 27/03/2025 21025759 2,950.00 INGLETON WOOD LLP

Norwich City Council Projects 314030 Culture & Events A49300 27/03/2025 21025852 2,893.32 ACHATES PHILANTHROPY LTD

Norwich City Council Projects 410130 Housing Improvement Agency Team A49300 27/03/2025 21025862 2,801.01 NORFOLK COUNTY COUNCIL

Norwich City Council Projects 410145 Safer Streets A49300 27/03/2025 21025787 863.04 KINGS CHURCH CENTRE NORWICH

Norwich City Council Projects 410145 Safer Streets A49300 27/03/2025 21025787 618.24 KINGS CHURCH CENTRE NORWICH

Norwich City Council Projects 410145 Safer Streets A49300 27/03/2025 21025887 4,290.00 COZENS (UK) LTD

Norwich City Council Projects 410145 Safer Streets A49300 27/03/2025 21025888 5,390.00 COZENS (UK) LTD

Norwich City Council Projects 710030 Tenancy Services & Income Manager A49300 27/03/2025 21025720 1,656.00 BROADLAND PRODUCTS LTD

Norwich City Council Projects 710145 Specialist Support Team A49300 27/03/2025 21025647 3,270.85 ST MARTINS HOUSING TRUST

Norwich City Council Projects 710145 Specialist Support Team A49300 27/03/2025 21025835 812.56 ST MARTINS HOUSING TRUST

Norwich City Council Projects 730022 HRA Disabled Adaptations A49300 27/03/2025 21025862 5,437.26 NORFOLK COUNTY COUNCIL

Norwich City Council Property Repairs, Maintenance & Alterations410040 Private Sector Leasing Scheme A20100 27/03/2025 21025893 558.00 REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY

Norwich City Council Water Mains Renewal 90/91 730020 HRA Repairs A24700 27/03/2025 21025897 1,046.32 UTILISE (UTILITY CONTRACTING) LTD

Norwich City Council Water Mains Renewal 90/91 730020 HRA Repairs A24700 27/03/2025 21025899 948.09 UTILISE (UTILITY CONTRACTING) LTD

Norwich City Council Water Mains Renewal 90/91 730020 HRA Repairs A24700 27/03/2025 21026199 10,379.60 UTILISE (UTILITY CONTRACTING) LTD

Norwich City Council General Repairs & Mtce 410040 Private Sector Leasing Scheme A20300 28/03/2025 21025790 955.00 REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY

Norwich City Council Homelessness 410030 Homelessness A40200 28/03/2025 21026005 650.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Homelessness 410030 Homelessness A40200 28/03/2025 21026020 845.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Homelessness 410030 Homelessness A40200 28/03/2025 21026020 1,170.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Homelessness 410030 Homelessness A40200 28/03/2025 21026026 1,659.74 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council New Constructn/Convrsn/Renovtn X90020 Strategy, Engagement & Culture GF Capital C10100 28/03/2025 21025690 130,431.61 RenEnergy Limited

Norwich City Council New Constructn/Convrsn/Renovtn X90080 Property & Economic Development GF CapitalC10100 28/03/2025 21025782 116,849.00 HOMES ENGLAND

Norwich City Council Other Hired & Contracting Services 431080 Integrated Waste Management A51200 28/03/2025 21025754 3,253.77 BIFFA MUNICIPAL LIMITED

Norwich City Council New Constructn/Convrsn/Renovtn X90080 Property & Economic Development GF CapitalC10100 29/03/2025 21025773 9,790.00 NORWICH CITY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Advertising General 220000 Investment Properties A41600 31/03/2025 21025858 541.33 FRANCIS DARRAH SURVEYORS LIMITED

Norwich City Council Advertising General 220000 Investment Properties A41600 31/03/2025 21025858 541.33 FRANCIS DARRAH SURVEYORS LIMITED

Norwich City Council Advertising General 220000 Investment Properties A41600 31/03/2025 21025858 541.34 FRANCIS DARRAH SURVEYORS LIMITED

Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 640235 Strategic Asset Management A11300 31/03/2025 21025847 1,348.80 MICHAEL PAGE INTERNATIONAL RECRUITMENT

Norwich City Council Agency Supply Staff 640235 Strategic Asset Management A11300 31/03/2025 21025854 1,840.55 MICHAEL PAGE INTERNATIONAL RECRUITMENT

Norwich City Council Compliance Works (Revenue) 730020 HRA Repairs A26100 31/03/2025 21025917 967.20 ENVIRONTEC LIMITED

Norwich City Council Exp on Grants X90020 Strategy, Engagement & Culture GF Capital C12500 31/03/2025 21025902 2,400.00 COMMUNITY EAST CIC

Norwich City Council Fees - Translations 550010 Customer Contact Team A48700 31/03/2025 21025684 547.70 TRANSLATE PLUS LIMITED

Norwich City Council Fixtures & Fittings 643020 Off Street Car Parks A27500 31/03/2025 21026170 1,916.00 JOHN E WRIGHT & CO LIMITED

Norwich City Council Heating/Boilers Communal X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C10600 31/03/2025 21025947 2,890.00 CJ RINGWOOD CONTROLS LIMITED

Norwich City Council Heating/Boilers Communal X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C10600 31/03/2025 21025949 2,470.00 CJ RINGWOOD CONTROLS LIMITED

Norwich City Council Homelessness 410030 Homelessness A40200 31/03/2025 21026027 3,540.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Homelessness 410030 Homelessness A40200 31/03/2025 21026028 1,950.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA



Body Name Service Label Cost Centre Expenditure Category Account Accounting Date System Reference Line Amount SUM Vendor Name
Norwich City Council Homelessness 410030 Homelessness A40200 31/03/2025 21026030 1,260.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Homelessness 410030 Homelessness A40200 31/03/2025 21026032 1,110.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Homelessness 410030 Homelessness A40200 31/03/2025 21026033 1,250.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Homelessness 410030 Homelessness A40200 31/03/2025 21026180 1,200.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Homelessness 410030 Homelessness A40200 31/03/2025 21026182 1,240.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Homelessness 410030 Homelessness A40200 31/03/2025 21026184 680.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Homelessness 410030 Homelessness A40200 31/03/2025 21026188 1,302.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Homelessness 410030 Homelessness A40200 31/03/2025 21026189 705.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Homelessness 410030 Homelessness A40200 31/03/2025 21026190 1,248.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Homelessness 410030 Homelessness A40200 31/03/2025 21026191 893.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Homelessness 410030 Homelessness A40200 31/03/2025 21026195 1,316.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Homelessness 410030 Homelessness A40200 31/03/2025 21026198 1,410.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Homelessness 410030 Homelessness A40200 31/03/2025 21026200 798.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Homelessness 410030 Homelessness A40200 31/03/2025 21026201 840.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Other Hired & Contracting Services 431020 Street Cleansing A51200 31/03/2025 21025819 4,495.29 NORWICH CITY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Other Hired & Contracting Services 522050 Environmental Protection A51200 31/03/2025 21025728 2,874.96 ESU1 LIMITED

Norwich City Council Postages 520030 Council Elections A40800 31/03/2025 21025898 1,420.71 ROYAL MAIL GROUP PLC

Norwich City Council Postages 550040 Customer Support Team A40800 31/03/2025 21026153 3,913.64 ADARE SEC LIMITED

Norwich City Council Postages 550040 Customer Support Team A40800 31/03/2025 21026154 16,360.68 ADARE SEC LIMITED

Norwich City Council Postages 550040 Customer Support Team A40800 31/03/2025 21026157 2,428.84 ADARE SEC LIMITED

Norwich City Council Professional Advice/Fees 301020 Chief Executive A51300 31/03/2025 21026025 20,000.00 31 TEN CONSULTING LIMITED

Norwich City Council Professional Advice/Fees 320100 Head of Transformation A51300 31/03/2025 21025963 31,489.00 INNER CIRCLE CONSULTING LIMITED

Norwich City Council Professional Advice/Fees 630010 Environmental Strategy A51300 31/03/2025 21025908 8,100.00 OPERGY NET ZERO LIMITED

Norwich City Council Professional Advice/Fees 630010 Environmental Strategy A51300 31/03/2025 21026045 3,500.00 COZENS POWER ENGINEERING

Norwich City Council Professional Advice/Fees 710090 Housing Property Services A51300 31/03/2025 21025752 2,185.50 DEVONSHIRES SOLICITORS

Norwich City Council Projects 410130 Housing Improvement Agency Team A49300 31/03/2025 21025903 4,409.12 NORFOLK CITIZENS ADVICE BUREAU

Norwich City Council Projects 730022 HRA Disabled Adaptations A49300 31/03/2025 21025903 8,558.88 NORFOLK CITIZENS ADVICE BUREAU

Norwich City Council Solar Therml/Photovoltaic X95010 Housing & Community Safety HRA Capital C10900 31/03/2025 21025939 4,650.00 CLEAR CONSULTING & DESIGN LTD

Norwich City Council Sub Contractors 630010 Environmental Strategy A11730 31/03/2025 21026044 8,250.00 COZENS POWER ENGINEERING

Norwich City Council Trade Waste 100000 Markets A28100 31/03/2025 21026029 4,772.40 M W WHITE LTD

Norwich City Council Water Service Testing 730020 HRA Repairs A30200 31/03/2025 21025940 1,026.00 INTEGRATED WATER SERVICES LTD


